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PNEU-LIGHT

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

PART # LENGTH LENGTH
w/BRACKET

WIDTH WIDTH
w/BRACKET

WEIGHT MINIMUM
HOSE SIZE

TX-PL5500 7.0”
178 mm

11.5”
292 mm

8.5”
216 mm

11.0”
279 mm

25.55 lbs
11.6 kg

1/2”
13 mm



REV 0916

F U N C T I O N A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

AIR
PRESURE

VOLTS AMPS LUMENS AIR
COMSUMPTION

DECIBEL
LEVEL

120 psi
8.3 Bar 13.1 5.0 6,025 13.1 cfm

371 l/min 60

110 psi
7.6 Bar 12.7 4,8 5,410 12.0 cfm

340 l/min 48

100 psi
6.9 Bar 12.3 4.3 4,725 11.5 cfm

326 l/min <40

90 psi
6.2 Bar 11.8 3.7 4,165 9.8 cfm

278 l/min <40

80 psi
5.5 Bar 11.3 3.1 3,417 8.5 cfm

241 l/min <40

70 psi
4.8 Bar 10.7 2.5 2,889 6.8 cfm

193 l/min <40

60 psi *
4.1 Bar 9.9 1.8 1,804 5.1 cfm

144 l/min <40

50 psi
3.5 Bar 9.3 1.2 1,055 3.3 cfm

93 l/min <40

40 psi
2.8 Bar 8.4 0.5 430 1.5 cfm

43 l/min <40

PNEU-LIGHT   TX-PL5500

* Minimum Pressure to Start 

u  Intrinsically Safe

u  Compressed Air Driven

u  LED Life Expectancy – 10,000 Hours

u  T6 - Aircraft Grade Aluminum Housing

u  Can Operate at a Large Range of Air Pressures

u  Extremely Reliable Design

u  Sealed Bearings For Extended Life

u  Floodlight Pattern for Maximum Visibility

u  Apex certification applied for

Features:


